
Pos
1

2

3

4

No.
1

2

5

3

Name
Fekete Róbert

Árvai István

Szabadkai László

Papp István

Max. Laps
18

18

17

16

Total Tm
10:10.532

10:23.573

10:27.072

10:25.266

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

Overall BestTm
32.136

32.334

34.078

33.043

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2
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